
TRUMBULL HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
FEE SCHEDULE 

EFFECTIVE DATE: December 1, 2023 
 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
Tick Submission                  $5 
NSF-Returned Check Fee               $35 
Photo Copies                       $1/page  
(If 10 pages or more.) 

TOBACCO 
License        $100 
Reinspection Fee                    $100 
 

 

FOOD   
LICENSES 
Class I      $150 
Class II      $250 
Class III     $450 
Class IV     $500 
Caterer      $150 
Non-Profit (Annual)      $50 
Itinerant (per vehicle)    $150 
License Renewal Late Fee          $50/day 
Priority Item Reinspection Fee   $100 
PLAN REVIEW 
Class I      $100 
Class II      $150 
Class III     $250 
Class IV     $350 
MISC 
Seasonal License    $100 
Temporary        $50 
Temporary (Non-Profit)      $20 
Late Fee for Temporary Events        $20/day  
(If submitted less than 5 days prior to event.)  
 
*Facilities licensed by the Trumbull Health 
Department are required to pay the fees for a 
temporary food service license. Annual licenses are 
prorated for those expiring less than 6 months from 
date of issuance. 
 
 
 

SEPTIC SYSTEM-PLAN REVIEWS 
Residential Plan Review   $200 
Commercial Plan Review   $300 
More than One Plan Review     $50 
(Per each revision after first.) 

SEPTIC SYSTEMS 
New Construction Permit   $200 
Repair Permit      $150 
Sewer Extension Site Visit   $150 
   
SOIL TESTING 
Soil Tests (per lot residential)   $200 
Soil Tests (per lot commercial)   $300 
   
B100a PLAN REVIEWS 
B100a for Building Additions    $100 
B100a for an Accessory Structure    $50                                                                                                                            

DAYCARE 
Day Care Inspection    $100 

FARMERS MARKET 
License                     $100 
Selling whole produce or individually    
wrapped, prepackaged foods  
(no tasting/sampling)     No Fee 

COSMETOLOGY LICENSES 
1-5 Work Stations              $150 
5 or more Work Stations             $250 
Reinspection Fee              $100 
Plan Review Fee          (Same fee as license.) 
License Renewal Late Fee                    $50/day 

POOL LICENSE  
Seasonal        $150 
Year Round        $300 
Reinspection Fee       $100 

WELLS 
Drilling Permit                             $150 
Well Abandonment            No Fee 


